## Dr. JK Research Foundation (Reg. No. 1616/2012)

#23, Main Street, Anna Memorial Nagar, Puzhal, Chennai – 600066, Tamil Nadu, India.

Web Site: www.issnjournals.com / E- Mail: issnjournals2u@gmail.com

**Mobile:** +919245777148 & +919486068813



# Tioneer in Research and Development

Application Form for New International Professional Body Membership with Identity Card

ssnjournals2u@gmail.com or the hard copy can be posted to the address given below*  Name of the Applicant:  Qualification: Designation: Name and Address of Serving Institution / Organization:  Applicant's E Mail ID: Applicant's Mobile Number: Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Membership Required: One Year / Life (5 years)	e affix / insert	
Name of the Applicant: Qualification: Designation: Name and Address of Serving Institution / Organization: Applicant's E Mail ID: Applicant's Mobile Number: Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Membership Required: One Year / Life (5 years) For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For Signature of the Signature of the Membership For Signature of the Sign	ecent passport	
Name of the Applicant:  Qualification: Designation: Name and Address of Serving Institution / Organization:  Applicant's E Mail ID: Applicant's Mobile Number: Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Membership Required: One Year / Life (5 years)  For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership E	lor photograph	
Name of the Applicant:  Qualification: Designation: Name and Address of Serving Institution / Organization:  Applicant's E Mail ID: Applicant's Mobile Number: Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Membership Required: One Year / Life (5 years)  For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For one year membership For one yea	r the direct soft	
Name of the Applicant:  Qualification: Designation: Name and Address of Serving Institution / Organization:  Applicant's E Mail ID: Applicant's Mobile Number: Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Membership Required: One Year / Life (5 years)  For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership For one year membership For one yea	r scanned copy	
Qualification: Designation: Name and Address of Serving Institution / Organization:  Applicant's E Mail ID: Applicant's Mobile Number: Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Code of Se	oe sent to our	
Name and Address of Serving Institution / Organization:  Applicant's E Mail ID: Applicant's Mobile Number: Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Code of Send the Code	id as a separate	
Name and Address of Serving Institution / Organization:  Applicant's E Mail ID: Applicant's Mobile Number: Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Code	ttachment	
Applicant's E Mail ID: Applicant's Mobile Number: Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Send t		
Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Applicant Pin Code to Send t		
Applicant's Permanent Address: (With Correct Door Number and PIN Code to Send the Send the Send to Send the Send to Se		
Membership Required: One Year / Life (5 years)  For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership R  Signature of the		
For one year membership, the fees is Rs.1000/- and for Life Membership R Signature of the		
	Membership Required: One Year / Life (5 years)	
Place:		
Mode of Payment Made: Bank Deposit / Internet Banking / Cheque / DD (Tick)  Encl: DD/Cheque No: Dt on:  n favor of 'Dr. JK Global Academy' payale at Chennai.		

### **Features of this Membership ID Card:**

- **1.** This card holder can avail the membership for one year / five years in our research web site <a href="https://www.issnjournals.com">www.issnjournals.com</a> by getting his / her own user name and password based on the type of membership.
- **2.** This card holder can avail some special concessions / privileges in the conferences and other events conducted by us in future.
- **3.** This card can be produced in any educational institution, research centers etc. as an evidence of **International Professional Body Member** of Dr. JK Research Foundation, Chennai, India.

## Dr. JK Research Foundation (Reg. No. 1616/2012)

#23, Main Street, Anna Memorial Nagar, Puzhal, Chennai – 600066, Tamil Nadu, India.

Web Site: www.issnjournals.com / E- Mail: issnjournals2u@gmail.com

**Mobile:** +919245777148 & +919486068813

#### **Mode of Payment and Account Details:**

Name of the account: Dr. JK Global Academy,

Account No: 6075839387 Bank: Indian Bank,

Branch: Puzhal - 1712, Chennai

IFSC Code: IDIB000P162

You can go for on line transfer or deposit the amount in above account or you can send us the amount as Demand Draft or Cheque in favour of 'Dr. JK Global Academy' payable at Chennai to our postal address\* and intimate us over e mail as soon as the payment is made:

Prof. Dr. V. Jayakumar, New #3 / Old #2, Venkatathri Street, Kosapet, Purusaiwalkam, Chennai – 600012, Tamil Nadu, India.

For further details, you can mail or call us.

#### **Features of this Membership ID Card:**

- 1. This card holder can avail the membership for one year / five years in our research web site www.issnjournals.com by getting his / her own user name and password based on the type of membership.
- **2.** This card holder can avail some special concessions / privileges in the conferences and other events conducted by us in future.
- **3.** This card can be produced in any educational institution, research centers etc. as an evidence of **International Professional Body Member** of Dr. JK Research Foundation, Chennai, India.